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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class

 0.00
 7,212.00

 84,120.02
 239,750.39

 13,630.54
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 16,679.57
 20,528.08

 9,846.73
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 6,752.37
 10,633.14

 5,523.51
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0102) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 7,115.00

 68,479.62
 268,979.45

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 6,153.28
 5,270.16

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 2,654.04
 0.00

 94.95

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 67

 2,608
 6
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,681  14,172.43  31,468.17  344,574.07  22,909.02  47,054.38  344,712.95

 0.00
 0.00

 15,423.18
 10,713.09

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 5,133.43
 0.00

 198.47

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Species

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
**P
CS
DF
LP

PW1

RDW

FW

**A
**P
CS

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
**PRETIM DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
**PRETIM DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood

 .00
 .00

 1,412.83
-42,047.06
 28,779.24

 20.00

 2,086.17

 59,205.00

 .00
 .00

 52,950.16

 .00
 .00

 236.70
-6,245.70
 4,436.62

 1.14

 122.50

 15,161.60

 .00
 .00

 15,486.58

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 .00

 119.18
-2,954.93
 2,199.14

 .68

 73.50

 5,922.50

 .00
 .00

 8,433.73

01 Sawtimber  Total :

02 Pulpwood  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00

 712.08
 3,350.75
 4,371.96

 19.95

 .00

 56,560.00

 .00
 .00

 178.34

 1,827.29
 28.01
 86.00

 404.68
 254.00

 1.14

 .00

 14,479.36

 3,306.14
 170.46

 10.19

 932
 13
 50

 197
 127

 1

 0

 5,656

 1,722
 82

 6

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 1,319

 1

 0

 5,656

 2,599.98

 1.14

 .00

 14,479.36

 8,434.79

 19.95

 .00

 56,560.00

-636.61

 .68

 73.50

 5,922.50

-1,572.38

 1.14

 122.50

 15,161.60

-11,854.99

 20.00

 2,086.17

 59,205.00

01 Sawtimber  

02 Pulpwood  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00

 14.24
 16.97
 34.42

 29.34

 .00

 10.00

 .00
 .00

 29.19

 6.39

 29.34

 .00

 10.00

 .00
 .00

 8.28
 8.28

 17.21

 17.50

 .00

 3.91

 .00
 .00

 17.50

 3.24

 17.50

 .00

 3.91

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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All Sales ,All Sales 
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Species
Code Description Volume

DF
LP
LP5
PW1
RDW

Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine
Other Softwood
Combined Softwood
Combined Softwood

 443.29
 246,872.26

 158.56
 1,150.37

 20.13

 376.57
 17,134.42

 37.90
 304.91

 1.15

(CCF)(MBF)
 168.76

 8,761.80
 16.98

 167.54
 .12

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 347.00
 271,479.21

 .00
 439.78

 .00

 347.00
 10,528.77

 .00
 25.13

 .00

 156
 5,215

 0
 15

 0

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 7,196  14,387.69  272,444.33  17,548.93  33,341.53  301,594.77

08 Non-Saw (Continued) 

Per
(MBF)

Sold ($)
Per

(CCF)

Sold ($)

 2.22
 52.06

 .00
 29.16

 .00

 37.86

 1.00
 25.78

 .00
 17.50

 .00

 18.94

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

XMAS

CS

TRA1
TRA2
TRA3
TRA4

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other
Plant Other

 6,760.00

 .00

 104.00
 64.00
 44.00

 .00

 1,352

 0

 104
 32
 11

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 6,760.00

 40.00

 49.00
 106.00
 128.00

 12.00

 1,352

 40

 49
 53
 32

 2

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 6,760.00

 40.00

 295.00

 6,760.00

 .00

 212.00

15 Xmas Trees  

17 Non Conv.  

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

09

09

09
09
09
09

Each

Each

Each
Each
Each
Each

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

17 Non Conv.  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 02 Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

BOUG

MUSH

Plant Other

Plant Other

 40.00

 200.00

 2,000

 500

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 20.00

 .00

 1,000

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

 20.00

 .00

 40.00

 200.00

29 Limb/Bough (Continued) 

42 Mushrooms  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Code

Code

10

10

Lbs

Lbs

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

42 Mushrooms  Total :
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Forest

Forest

Volume

Volume

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

 .00

 337,500.95

 .00

 47,054.38

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00

 22,909.02

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE Sub Total :

Montana Sub Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 .00

 337,459.07

 198.47

 31,269.70

 94.95

 14,077.48

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Number

Number

 5

 1,054

 5

 1,054

 94.95

 14,077.48

 198.47

 31,269.70

 .00

 337,459.07

 .00

 22,909.02

 .00

 47,054.38

 .00

 337,500.95

**PRETIM DEFAULT STATE 

Montana 

Sold

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10

Each
Lbs

 6,972.00
 240.00

 1,499
 2,500

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 7,095.00
 20.00

 1,528.00
 1,000.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 7,115.00  7,212.00

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 72
 13
 85

Sold

All State Total :  1,059  14,172.43  31,468.17  337,459.07  22,909.02  47,054.38  337,500.95

 7,115.00  7,212.00All State Total :  85
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Forest and

Beaverhead/Deerlodge National Forest  450 408
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

  408  450

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 

$100,001

 

To
$100,000

 

$10,001

 

To
$10,000

 

$301

 

To
$300

 408

 408

Convertible
Products

 42

Non

 42

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 8

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '02')) and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2010 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2011 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


